
LAP POOL SCHEDULE
FEBRUARY

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

POMERLEAU FAMILY Y
266 College Street, 
Burlington, VT 05401
P 802-862-9622   
gbymca.org

Time

5:30
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6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
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2:00
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3:30
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4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
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7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

Adult Lap — 
4 Lanes

5:30am - 3:30pm

Dynamo 
Swim Team

ONLY
3:30 - 6:30

Dynamo 5 Lanes 
Adult Lap —

1 Lane
6:30 - 7:30

Adult Lap — 
5 Lanes

7:30 - 9:45

Adult Lap — 
5 Lanes

5:30 - 9:00

BFit-3 Lanes
Adult Lap-2 Lanes

9:00 - 10:00

Adult Lap —
4 Lanes

10:00 - 3:30

Dynamo 
Swim Team/
Lessons ONLY
3:30 - 6:30

Dynamo 5 Lanes 
Adult Lap —

1 Lane
6:30 - 7:30

Adult Lap — 
5 Lanes

7:30 - 9:45

Adult Lap — 
4 Lanes

5:30am - 8:45pm

Adult Lap — 
4 Lanes

6:00 - 9:00

Swim Lessons-
4 Lanes

Adult Lap-2 Lanes
9:00 - 12:00

Adult Lap — 
4 Lanes

12:00 - 3:30

Closed for
Pool Rental
3:30 - 5:00

Adult Lap — 
4 Lanes

5:00 - 7:45

Adult Lap — 
4 Lanes

7:00am - 4:45pm

Adult Lap — 
4 Lanes

5:30am - 3:30pm

Dynamo 
Swim Team/
Lessons ONLY
3:30 - 6:30

Dynamo 5 Lanes 
Adult Lap —

1 Lane
6:30 - 7:30

Adult Lap — 
5 Lanes

7:30 - 9:45

Adult Lap — 
5 Lanes

5:30 - 9:00

BFit-3 Lanes
Adult Lap-2 Lanes

9:00 - 10:00

Adult Lap —
4 Lanes

10:00 - 3:30

Dynamo 
Swim Team/
Lessons ONLY
3:30 - 6:30

Dynamo 5 Lanes 
Adult Lap —

1 Lane
6:30 - 7:30

Adult Lap — 
5 Lanes

7:30 - 9:45

Bold = Aquatic Fitness ClassesSchedule subject to change


